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HFHIRIT ¥662,000,000 ¥191,521,000 ¥0 ¥16,158,000 ¥36,000,000

HEOLERIT ¥565,000,000 ¥149,297,000 ¥0 ¥50,006,000 ¥55,000,000 /

HERERTT ¥495,000,000 ¥149,273,000 ¥0 ¥8,462,000 ¥66,000,000 /

EFRIT ¥1,758,000,000 ¥463,448,000 ¥0 ¥168,468,000 ¥76,000,000 /
#E)IERAT ¥200,000,000 ¥49,255,000 ¥0 ¥18,134,553 ¥50,000,000 /
BRI ch RERAT ¥1,970,000,000 ¥560,270,000 ¥0 ¥46,705,969 ¥76,000,000 /
BIBABGERIT ¥534,000,000 ¥143,792,000 ¥0 ¥13,468,000 ¥34,000,000 /
INFHRERIT ¥890,000,000 ¥223,232,000 ¥22,997,704 ¥105,494,254 ¥43,000,000 /
mfEAEE ¥1,833,000,000 ¥462,845,000 ¥0 ¥219,171,000 ¥65,000,000 /
EEERSE ¥615,000,000 ¥180,126,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥31,000,000 /
BHRERSE ¥2,646,000,000 ¥736,951,000 ¥30,012,000 ¥135,900,898 ¥70,000,000 /
BHERASE ¥1,482,000,000 ¥431,575,000 ¥5,539,000 ¥5,539,000 ¥66,000,000 /

RIUMFIEREE ¥874,000,000 ¥229,047,000 ¥0 ¥61,904,531 ¥55,000,000 /

BERIEALE ¥1,573,000,000 ¥374,901,000 ¥37,700,000 ¥243,092,000 ¥74,000,000 /
WAEREE ¥1,119,000,000 ¥278,582,000 ¥13,851,000 ¥114,937,000 ¥58,000,000 /
REFEREE ¥1,587,000,000 ¥482,428,000 ¥0 ¥12,310,000 ¥60,000,000 /
SRIEASE ¥2,845,000,000 ¥820,351,000 ¥46,156,000 ¥92,313,000 ¥75,000,000 /

RSB LEFEREE ¥1,082,000,000 ¥326,898,000 ¥0 ¥13,848,000 ¥57,000,000 /
RXERTE ¥969,000,000 ¥295,187,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥53,000,000 /
REMEREE ¥520,000,000 ¥144,650,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥80,000,000 /

EEKBERAEE ¥1,470,000,000 ¥411,042,000 ¥0 ¥83,088,000 ¥68,000,000 /
HMFEERASE ¥399,000,000 ¥73,896,000 ¥13,851,000 ¥84,378,837 ¥50,000,000 /
EEERTE ¥1,459,000,000 ¥395,938,000 ¥69,234,000 ¥102,349,005 ¥71,000,000 /

ERVVEEREE ¥682,000,000 ¥200,677,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥50,000,000 /

BREHEEERAEE ¥395,000,000 ¥115,494,000 ¥0 ¥1,381,797 ¥26,000,000 /

EHE(EAEES ¥1,860,000,000 ¥569,480,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥65,000,000
A&t ¥30,484,000,000|  ¥8,460,156,000 ¥239,340,704|  ¥1,597,109,844|  ¥1,510,000,000  ¥3,104,000,000
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- SREBE SHEELE | SRERE BRan AT RRLBE |
= = SR =] SHRE SR =] - AFEiN —F 74! = A HHBEEE
TUST LEHHAR (B E) e GRED THMER TS e | REEE | Taa
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 | 30,484,000,000( 2,388,261,000] 28,095,739,000 46,442,837 46,442,837[ 1,510,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 | 28,095,739,000( 2,475,575,000[ 25,620,164,000 113,079,000 159,521,837 1,510,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20| 25,620,164,000( 2,542,199,000f 23,077,965,000 250,005,000 409,526,837| 1,510,000,000 39,848,000
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 | 23,077,965,000] 2,542,359,000/ 20,535,606,000 193,245,220 602,772,057| 1,510,000,000 121,425,550
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 | 20,535,606,000( 2,388,737,000/ 18,146,869,000 89,759,502 692,531,559| 1,510,000,000 156,428,550
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 | 18,146,869,000( 2,585,050,000f 15,561,819,000 278,586,231 971,117,790| 1,510,000,000 350,791,448
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22| 15561,819,000( 2,389,635,000f 13,172,184,000 216,547,553| 1,187,665,343| 1,510,000,000 442,331,979
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 | 13,172,184,000] 2,349,042,000| 10,823,142,000 170,103,797 1,357,769,140( 1,510,000,000 539,022,816
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 | 10,823,142,000( 2,362,986,000 8,460,156,000 239,340,704| 1,597,109,844| 1,510,000,000 706,096,525
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 8,460,156,000 1,510,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 1,510,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 1,510,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 1,510,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 1,510,000,000
X RABBEEAN B MV —DRARBREOBET
B SHEEES| SREE | SREBE TR
= = ZHRIR =] ZHR iR =] = iR —h74! [ ans
FLI7 LEHEER RILE) et s Famem (ORI aEeE |sredmo
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 662,000,000 50,907,000 611,093,000 0 0 36,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 611,093,000 50,907,000 560,186,000 0 0 36,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 560,186,000 50,907,000 509,279,000 0 0 36,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 509,279,000 50,907,000 458,372,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 458,372,000 50,907,000 407,465,000 0 0 36,000,000 0|
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 407,465,000 50,907,000 356,558,000 0 0 36,000,000 0|
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 356,558,000 48,600,000 307,958,000 0 0 36,000,000 0|
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 307,958,000 64,758,000 243,200,000 16,158,000 16,158,000 36,000,000 0|
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 243,200,000 51,679,000 191,521,000 0 16,158,000 36,000,000 0|
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 191,521,000 36,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 36,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 36,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 36,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 36,000,000
B v 2 B TR 11T
=~ = SHRE =3 SRIE SHRE =3 = Riak —1741) = o =10+
FLI7 LEHEER e et s Fomem (ORI aEeE |srebmo
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 565,000,000 43,453,000 521,547,000 0 0 55,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 521,547,000 43,453,000 478,094,000 0 0 55,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 478,094,000 43,453,000 434,641,000 0 0 55,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 434,641,000 43,453,000 391,188,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 391,188,000 43,453,000 347,735,000 0 0 55,000,000 0|
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 347,735,000 41,915,000 305,820,000 0 0 55,000,000 0|
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 305,820,000 48,841,000 256,979,000 12,310,000 12,310,000 55,000,000 0|
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 256,979,000 74,227,000 182,752,000 37,696,000 50,006,000 55,000,000 0|
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 182,752,000 33,455,000 149,297,000 0 50,006,000 55,000,000 0|
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 149,297,000 55,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 55,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 55,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 55,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 55,000,000
FERAL SHERES| SREE | SREBE TR
= = ZHRIR =] ZHR iR =] = 2 iRk —h74! [ ans
FLI7 LEHEER RIAE) et s v (ORI aEeE |sredmo
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 495,000,000 38,072,000 456,928,000 0 0 66,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 456,928,000 38,072,000 418,856,000 0 0 66,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 418,856,000 45,765,000 373,091,000 8,462,000 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 373,091,000 37,303,000 335,788,000 0 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 335,788,000 37,303,000 298,485,000 0 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 298,485,000 37,303,000 261,182,000 0 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 261,182,000 37,303,000 223,879,000 0 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 223,879,000 37,303,000 186,576,000 0 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 186,576,000 37,303,000 149,273,000 0 8,462,000 66,000,000 0|
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 149,273,000 66,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 66,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 66,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 66,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 66,000,000
E— SEEEES| SREE | SREBE TR T
= = ZHRIR = ZHR iR = = 2 iRk —h74! = o ans
FLI7 LEHEER RILE) et s Fomem (ORI aEeE |sredmo
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,758,000,000 135,204,000 1,622,796,000 0 0 76,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,622,796,000 158,667,000 1,464,129,000 27,693,000 27,693,000 76,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20| 1,464,129,000 149,051,000 1,315,078,000 23,077,000 50,770,000 76,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 1,315,078,000 180,974,000 1,134,104,000 55,000,000 105,770,000 76,000,000 29,770,000
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 1,134,104,000 123,667,000 1,010,437,000 0 105,770,000 76,000,000 29,770,000
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 1,010,437,000 144,439,000 865,998,000 20,772,000 126,542,000 76,000,000 50,542,000
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 865,998,000 120,975,000 745,023,000 0 126,542,000 76,000,000 50,542,000
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 745,023,000 170,599,000 574,424,000 41,926,000 168,468,000 76,000,000 92,468,000
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 574,424,000 110,976,000 463,448,000 0 168,468,000 76,000,000 92,468,000
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 463,448,000 76,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 76,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 76,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 76,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 76,000,000
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FLa7 LEH LR iy gt g Fane@ K00 T aEed |smesswio
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 200,000,000 15,381,000 184,619,000 0 0 50,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 184,619,000 15,381,000 169,238,000 0 0 50,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 169,238,000 15,381,000 153,857,000 0 0 50,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 153,857,000 15,381,000 138,476,000 0 0 50,000,000 0|
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 138,476,000 15,381,000 123,095,000 0 0 50,000,000 0|
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 123,095,000 13,074,000 110,021,000 0 0 50,000,000 0|
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 110,021,000 31,539,000 78,482,000 18,134,553 18,134,553 50,000,000 0|
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 78,482,000 16,922,000 61,560,000 0 18,134,553 50,000,000 0|
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 61,560,000 12,305,000 49,255,000 0 18,134,553 50,000,000 0|
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 49,255,000 50,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 50,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 50,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 50,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 50,000,000
R SREGES| SRER SREBES | - RAEHR —pI4)F = o .
FLa7 LEHELR iy gt i Fane@ KON T aEed |smesswio
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,970,000,000 151,505,000 1,818,495,000 0 0 76,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,818,495,000 149,198,000 1,669,297,000 0 0 76,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20| 1,669,297,000 146,122,000 1,523,175,000 0 0 76,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 1,523,175,000 182,277,000 1,340,898,000 8,900,670 8,900,670 76,000,000 0|
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 1,340,898,000 171,508,000 1,169,390,000 6,675,502 15,576,172 76,000,000 0|
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 1,169,390,000 178,438,000 990,952,000 21,895,797 37,471,969 76,000,000 0|
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 990,952,000 141,508,000 849,444,000 0 37,471,969 76,000,000 0|
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 849,444,000 149,204,000 700,240,000 9,234,000 46,705,969 76,000,000 0|
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 700,240,000 139,970,000 560,270,000 0 46,705,969 76,000,000 0|
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 560,270,000 76,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 76,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 76,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 76,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 76,000,000
B
R SHREBES| SREB SHREBES | - B 40T = o o .
FLa7 LE LR iy gt g Fane@ |RUN T aEed |smesswio
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 534,000,000 41,064,000 492,936,000 0 0 34,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 492,936,000 41,064,000 451,872,000 0 0 34,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 451,872,000 41,064,000 410,808,000 0 0 34,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 410,808,000 70,144,000 340,664,000 0 0 34,000,000 0|
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 340,664,000 37,834,000 302,830,000 0 0 34,000,000 0|
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 302,830,000 37,834,000 264,996,000 0 0 34,000,000 0|
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 264,996,000 43,994,000 221,002,000 8,082,000 8,082,000 34,000,000 0|
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 221,002,000 41,298,000 179,704,000 5,386,000 13,468,000 34,000,000 0|
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 179,704,000 35,912,000 143,792,000 0 13,468,000 34,000,000 0|
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 143,792,000 34,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 34,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 34,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 34,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 34,000,000
AFHET
R SHREBES| DREB | SREBES | - BRan AT = o =z :
FLa7 LEH LR iy gt g Fane@ KON T aEed |smesswio
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 890,000,000 68,440,000 821,560,000 0 0 43,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 821,560,000 66,133,000 755,427,000 0 0 43,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 755,427,000 89,981,000 665,446,000 27,693,000 27,693,000 43,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 665,446,000 104,598,000 560,848,000 40,955,550 68,648,550 43,000,000 25,648,550
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 560,848,000 60,750,000 500,098,000 0 68,648,550 43,000,000 25,648,550
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 500,098,000 74,598,000 425,500,000 13,848,000 82,496,550 43,000,000 39,496,550
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 425,500,000 60,750,000 364,750,000 0 82,496,550 43,000,000 39,496,550
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 364,750,000 56,905,000 307,845,000 0 82,496,550 43,000,000 39,496,550
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 307,845,000 84,613,000 223,232,000 22,997,704 105,494,254 43,000,000 62,494,254
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 223,232,000 43,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 43,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 43,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 43,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 43,000,000
UEEESE SHREEE SWEE [ SEEE T
=~ = SHRE =3 SRIE SHRE =3 = Riak —1741) = o =10+
FLa7 LEEER B L gt g Fane@ |RUN T aEed |smesswio
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,833,000,000 140,971,000 1,692,029,000 0 0 65,000,000 0|
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,692,029,000 140,202,000 1,551,827,000 0 0 65,000,000 0|
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20| 1,551,827,000 187,895,000 1,363,932,000 51,539,000 51,539,000 65,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 1,363,932,000 136,356,000 1,227,576,000 0 51,539,000 65,000,000 0|
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 1,227,576,000 175,590,000 1,051,986,000 48,464,000 100,003,000 65,000,000 35,003,000
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 1,051,986,000 185,976,000 866,010,000 62,311,000 162,314,000 65,000,000 97,314,000
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 866,010,000 154,214,000 711,796,000 38,778,000 201,092,000 65,000,000 136,092,000
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 711,796,000 134,284,000 577,512,000 18,079,000 219,171,000 65,000,000 154,171,000
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 577,512,000 114,667,000 462,845,000 0 219,171,000 65,000,000 154,171,000
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 462,845,000 65,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 65,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 65,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 65,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 65,000,000
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AERERIE ?{%{H 7 SRIETR SRERE E¥ ey T
ST LE = =] BiE SR =] - AFiN —h 74 = A 2 4n
TLE7 LEHEEM (B4 B e G=H) TIHMEEE Paver RESE |fREBBLEX?2
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 61 5,000,000 47,293,000 567,707,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 567,707,000 47,293,000 520,414,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2007/9/21  ~ 2007/12/20 520,414,000 47,293,000 473,121,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 473,121,000 47,293,000 425,828,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 425,828,000 47,293,000 378,535,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 378,535,000 63,451,000 315,084,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 315,084,000 44,986,000 270,098,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 270,098,000 44,986,000 225,112,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 225,112,000 44,986,000 180,126,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 180,126,000 31,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 31,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 31,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 31,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 31,000,000
CABRERIE ?{%{H SRIETR SRERE E¥ETn T
= = SR =] = SR =] - AFEiN —h 74 = A 2 4n
TLE7 LEHEEM (B4 B e (=H) TIHMEEE Paver RESE |fREBBLEX?2
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 2,646,000,000 203,478,000 2,442,522,000 0 0 70,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 [ 2442522000 254,250,000 2,188,272,000 55,386,000 55,386,000 70,000,000 0
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20( 2,188,272,000 198,864,000 1,989,408,000 0 55,386,000 70,000,000 0
2007/12/21 ~  2008/3/21 1,989,408,000 198,864,000 1,790,544,000 0 55,386,000 70,000,000 0
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 1,790,544,000 192,345,000 1,598,199,000 0 55,386,000 70,000,000 0
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 1,598,199,000 270,015,000 1,328,184,000 45,116,898 100,502,398 70,000,000 30,502,898
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22| 1,328,184,000 188,867,000 1,139,317,000 0 100,502,898 70,000,000 30,502,898
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 1,139,317,000 191,177,000 948,140,000 5,386,000 105,888,898 70,000,000 35,888,898
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 948,140,000 211,189,000 736,951,000 30,012,000 135,900,898 70,000,000 65,900,898
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 736,951,000 70,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 70,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 70,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 70,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 70,000,000
AHERIE ?{%{H 7 SRIETR SRERE E¥ETn T
= = = =] BiE SR =] - AFEiN —h 74 = A 2 4n
TLE7 LEHEEM (B4 B e G=H) TIHMEEE Paver RESE |fREBBLEX?2
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,482,000,000 113,978,000 1,368,022,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,368,022,000 113,978,000 1,254,044,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20( 1,254,044,000 113,978,000 1,140,066,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2007/12/21 ~  2008/3/21 1,140,066,000 113,978,000 1,026,088,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 1,026,088,000 113,978,000 912,110,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 912,110,000 113,978,000 798,132,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 798,132,000 113,978,000 684,154,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 684,154,000 113,055,000 571,099,000 0 0 66,000,000 0
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 571,099,000 139,524,000 431,575,000 5,539,000 5,539,000 66,000,000 0
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 431,575,000 66,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 66,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 66,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 66,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 66,000,000
L EHS ?{%{H 7 SRIETR ERERE E¥ETn T
7L = =] =l SR =] - AFEiN —h 74 = A 2 4n
TLE7 LFELRM (B4 B e G=H) TIHMEEE Paver RESE |fREBBLEX?
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 874,000,000 67,216,000 806,784,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 806,784,000 67,216,000 739,568,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2007/9/21  ~ 2007/12/20 739,568,000 67,216,000 672,352,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2007/12/21 ~  2008/3/21 672,352,000 67,216,000 605,136,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 605,136,000 65,718,000 539,418,000 0 0 55,000,000 0
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 539,418,000 77,180,000 462,238,000 364,531 364,531 55,000,000 0
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 462,238,000 118,757,000 343,481,000 61,540,000 61,904,531 55,000,000 6,904,531
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 343,481,000 57,217,000 286,264,000 0 61,904,531 55,000,000 6,904,531
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 286,264,000 57,217,000 229,047,000 0 61,904,531 55,000,000 6,904,531
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 229,047,000 55,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 55,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 55,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 55,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 55,000,000
I e SHER | SREBE EEET T
= = Big SR =] - AFiN —h 74 = A 2 4n
TLE7 LEHEEM (F;ﬁil e G=H) TIHMEEE Paver RESE |fREBBLEX?2
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,573,000,000 120,982,000 1,452,018,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,452,018,000 117,136,000 1,334,882,000 0 0 74,000,000 0
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20( 1,334,882,000 224,831,000 1,110,051,000 113,848,000 113,848,000 74,000,000 39,848,000
2007/12/21 ~  2008/3/21 1,110,051,000 124,831,000 985,220,000 15,386,000 129,234,000 74,000,000 55,234,000
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 985,220,000 105,599,000 879,621,000 0 129,234,000 74,000,000 55,234,000
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 879,621,000 136,369,000 743,252,000 34,616,000 163,850,000 74,000,000 89,850,000
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 743,252,000 130,985,000 612,267,000 30,770,000 194,620,000 74,000,000 120,620,000
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 612,267,000 107,911,000 504,356,000 10,772,000 205,392,000 74,000,000 131,392,000
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 504,356,000 129,455,000 374,901,000 37,700,000 243,092,000 74,000,000 169,092,000
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 374,901,000 74,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 74,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 74,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 74,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 74,000,000




i £ EMAEACLO Lo tT v/ H (BRKX A -AIXF2007) 1 TR IEWEATY <) —

(ERk215E6 8B R)
I e Bl SHEELE | SRERE P T
=~ = SHRE =3 SRIE SHRE =3 = Riak —1741) = o =10+
FLE7 LB RIAE) e it Famem (ORI aEeE |snedsmo
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,119,000,000 86,060,000 1,032,940,000 0 0 58,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,032,940,000 86,060,000 946,880,000 0 0 58,000,000 0
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20 946,880,000 104,986,000 841,894,000 25,386,000 25,386,000 58,000,000 0|
2007/12/21 ~ 2008/3/21 841,894,000 125,294,000 716,600,000 43,387,000 68,773,000 58,000,000 10,773,000
2008/3/22 ~ 2008/6/20 716,600,000 78,062,000 638,538,000 0 68,773,000 58,000,000 10,773,000
2008/6/21 ~ 2008/9/22 638,538,000 108,068,000 530,470,000 32,313,000 101,086,000 58,000,000 43,086,000
2008/9/23 ~ 2008/12/22 530,470,000 75,755,000 454,715,000 0 101,086,000 58,000,000 43,086,000
2008/12/23 ~ 2009/3/23 454,715,000 92,680,000 362,035,000 0 101,086,000 58,000,000 43,086,000
2009/3/24 ~ 2009/6/22 362,035,000 83,453,000 278,582,000 13,851,000 114,937,000 58,000,000 56,937,000
2009/6/23 ~ 2007/9/24 278,582,000 58,000,000
2007/9/25 ~ 2009/12/21 58,000,000
2009/12/22 ~ 2010/3/23 58,000,000
2010/3/24 ~ 2010/4/30 58,000,000
2010/5/1 ~ 2010/6/30 58,000,000
HEED Bl SHEELE | SRERE P T
=~ = SHRE =3 SRIE SHRE =3 = Riak —1741) = o =10+
L7 LB RIAE) e it v (ORI aEeE |sredmo
2007/2/28 ~ 2007/6/20 1,587,000,000 122,046,000 1,464,954,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2007/6/21 ~ 2007/9/20 1,464,954,000 122,046,000 1,342,908,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2007/9/21 ~ 2007/12/20| 1,342,908,000 122,046,000 1,220,862,000 0 0 60,000,000 0|
